D7076_14563_53766_BOARD_PTS-13__ 5264

SEQ

10

BOA#.

35373-1

32975-3

35376-1

34632-2

35377-1

35378-1

35372-1

35379-1

35356-1

35317-2

STA

COM

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

KATHERINE M
THEO

ARNALDO VELEZ
&W MARIA C
ARIOL

RUSSELL J
SEIFERTH

GILBERT
BEAUPERTHY &W
CRISTINA

MERLE J KRAVETZ

J.N.J.
BUILDING

INC
MARK KUTNER

SAMUEL J
BOLDRICK

PAGE 1
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

5821 SAN AMARO
DRIVE

636 CAMILO AVE

1301 OBISPO AVE

720 TIZ1ANO AVE

6464 CABALLERO
BLVD

90 EDGEWATER
DR 624

100 ANDALUSIA
AVE 508

2906 DOUGLAS RD

230 SOLANO
PRADO

1419 EL RADO ST

PROJECT........

NEW STORAGE
BLDG.

REV. TO
A#07057006

PAINT WALLS
HC139,BRICK W

(17) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

BRICK PAVER
DWY , WALK&APP .

(4) BEIGE
ACCORDIONS

1 BRONZE
ACCORDION

RE- STUCCO
ENTIRE PROPERT
RE-ROOF
W/HANSON REGAL

(13) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

LANDERA
ASSOCIATES

JEAN - ROCK
PERRON

OWNER

MYA
CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

PAVER & BRICKS
SERVICES

PERFECT STORM
SHUTTERS

PERFECT STORM
SHUTTERS

MASTER
CONSTRUCTION
OF SOUTH FLORID

MERRICK
ROOFING INC
KNEZEVICH &
ASSOCIATES

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . o oo

STORAGE BUILDING

REV. TO A#07057006

*** HISTORICAL ***WALLS(H
C139) ,WHITE BRICK, (SHUTTE

ADMINISTRATIVE DEFERRED

C.M.07.30.07

BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY, WAL
KWAY & (2) APPROACHES

(4) WHITE ACCORDION SHUTT
ERS

1 BRONZE ACCORDION SHUTTE
R

RE-STUCCO ENTIRE PROPERTY

RE-ROOF W/HANSON "REGAL S
PANISH "'S"I11 TERRACOTTA

INSTALL (12) WHITE ACCORD
ION SHUTTERS



SEQ

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BOA#.

29852-12

35380-1

35240-2

32312-5

35381-1

34812-2

35382-1

35383-1

35384-1

35385-1

STA

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

ADOLFO &W
SUSAN SKANDRE

CARLOS
LAVERNIA &W
KRISTIN

GEMMA ROMILLO

ORLANDO J
CASARIEGO &W
ESTHER

JAMES PARKER
W/DAPHINE
ANDRES S GOMEZ
&W FRANCES S
SHAHIN YAZDANI
ROBERT 1
KENDALL &W
MARIA E

PETER DOLARA
&W PENELOPE

JORGE MENENDEZ

PAGE 2
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

5750 RIVIERA DR

1020 ALFONSO
AVE

1515 LISBON ST

1021 N
GREENWAY DR

310 VELARDE AVE

730 UNIVERSITY
DR

1325 ALHAMBRA
CIR

356 ALHAMBRA
CIR

1141 N
GREENWAY DR

6908 VERONESE

PROJECT........
REV TO
P#06040511

CONC SLAB
&25KW GENERATOR

CONCRETE
FENCE&GATES

REV. TO
A#07057010

RE-TILE FRONT
PORCH & STE

REV. TO
A#07086916

REP. FRNT DOOR
W/ WHT

SIGN "M._.ELENA
KENDALL M.D
PERPARATIONS
FOR SHUTTERS

RE-ROOF W/ 13"

PORTUONDO
PEROTTI ARCH

CAYAMAS
ELECTRIC

RODRIGO H
CADAVID

PEDRO BENAVIDES

DACA
ENVIRONMENTAL
INC.

PVF GROUP INC
OWNER

A&A SIGNS

EUSEBIA MORA

T&S ROOFING

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

REV. TO P#06040511 (ADD S
HUTTERS)

NEW CONC SLAB & 25KW GENE
RATOR

G.PRATT ,M.SARDINAS

REV. TO A#07057010

RE-TILE FRONT PORCH & STE
PS W/TRAVERTINE

REV. TO A#07086916

*** HISTORICAL *** REPLAC
E FRONT DOOR W/ WHITE
SIGN ""M_ELENA KENDALL, M.
D.,P.A. DERMATOLOGY"

*** HISTORICAL *** PREPAR
ATIONS FOR ROLL-UP SHUTTE
RE-ROOF W/ ENTEGRA 13" WH



SEQ

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

31

32

BOA#.

35386-1

35387-1

35255-1

35388-1

30274-4

35009-2

34092-3

28402-8

35391-1

35392-1

STA

COM

COM

CoMm

PRE

FIN

COM

COM

PRE

COM

COM

JOB LOCATION. ..

& W/BEATRIZ CAL ST

PATRIFAM NV

SABA YARUR &W
YOLANDA

IRELA FERRER &

JOSEPH MARTIN &

WILLIAM MUINOS
&W GEORGINA C

DOCTORS
HOSPITAL INC
TIMOTHY J
WENSING &
GIOVANNA

PONCE PLAZA
ASSOCIATES

ESTATE OF
EDWARD J
MCBRIDE

ORESTE

801 MADRID ST

2600 GALIANO ST

38 ALCANTARRA
AVE

1006 MARIANA
AVE
4804 BILTMORE
DR

5000
UNIVERSITY DR

1559 PALERMO
AVE

4601 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

500-06
BILTMORE WAY

208 PONCE DE

PAGE 3
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

PROJECT........

WHITE FLAT

REP. STORE
FRNT DOOR (ALU

STOREFRONT
DOOR REP. (ALUM

DRIVE & WALKWAY

PERMITER FENCE

REV. TO
P#06120122

REV. T0O
A#07096750

REV. T0O
A#07066910

REV. T0O
P#06090345

SIGN "MILLERS
STUDIO™

RE-ROOF

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

SYSTEMS

GABLES WINDOW
& DOOR

GABLES WINDOW
& DOOR

OWNER
RODRIGUEZ
ARCHITECTS,
INC.

ALBERT POZA

BLISS &

NYITRAY, INC.

BRAVO
ARCHITECTURE

JAS GROUP
ARCHITECTS &
PLANNERS

JOAHN HOLT

ALL ATLAS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
ITE FLAT TILE

STOREFRONT IMPACT DOOR RE
PLACEMENT (ALUMINUM COLOR

STOREFRONT DOOR REPLACEME
NT (ALUMINUM COLOR)

BRICK DRIVEWAY AND WALKWA
Y

PERIMITER FENCE

REV. TO P#06120122 (CHANG
E WINDOW TYPE)

REV. TO A#07096750

REV. TO A#07066910

REV. TO P#06090345

SIGN

"MILLER"S STUDIO™"

RE-ROOF W/ENTEGRA VALENCI



SEQ

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BOA#.

35393-1

35394-1

35056-3

35395-1

34015-3

35396-1

35397-1

30203-5

34784-3

STA

CcoMm

COM

COM

CcoMm

FIN

CoMm

COM

FIN

FIN

TERRAFERMA &W
EVELYN

RICARDO &W
OLGA ARREGUI

VILLAGE OF
MERRICK PARK

JAMES P
KENNEDY 111 &W
DAPHNE

MARY FRANCES
WILLTAMSON
TRUST

UNIVERSITY OF

MIAMI

PAN ZELENAK

NANCY PETERSON

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

UNIVERSITY OF

PAGE 4
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
LEON BLVD

1470 CECILIA
AVE

358 SAN
LORENZO AVE

1033 HARDEE RD

1531 TREVINO

AVE

1111 MEMORIAL
DRIVE

805 MAJORCA AVE
24 PHOENETIA
AVE

1251 MEMORIAL

DRIVE

1245 DAUER

PROJECT........

ENTEGRA
VALENCIS™

PAINT WALLS
SW6183,6172

SIGNS'"'BORDERS

REV. T0O
A#07097075

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER
VILLAS0O

PHASE 2 OF
INT./EXT. RENO
RE-ROOF W/FLAT
9" ENTEGRA

RE-ROOF W/
HANDON REGAL S

REV TO
P#06050551

REV. T0O

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ROOFING OF
S.FLORIDA

OWNER
INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS

NESTOR J.
CIFUENTES

ACEBO ROOFING
CORP

GURRI
P.A.

MATUTE,

PALM ROOFING
CORP.

ROCHE ROOFING

RED DESIGN
GROUP LLC

RONEY J. MATEU

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
A "S" SPANISH TERRACOTTA
PAINT WALLS SW/6183 GREEN
&TRIM DEC SHUTTER6172
SIGNS''BORDERS" SEATTLE®S
BEST

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 10.31.07
RE-ROOF W/MONIER LIFETILE
VILLA 900 WHITE

G.PRATT ,M.SARDINAS

RE-ROOF W/ ENTEGRA FLAT 9
" TERRACOTA TILE

RE-ROOF W/ HANSON REGAL/S
PANISH "'S"™ 11 WHITE

CRISTINA WITHDRAWN PLANS

B.HERSH,E.LLANO



SEQ

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

BOA#.

34545-3

35266-2

35264-2

35265-2

28123-4

35399-1

35400-1

35159-3

STA

CoMm

PRE

PRE

PRE

FIN

COM

CoMm

PRE

MIAMI
0

INS & RE

PONCE CIRCLE
DEVELOPERS LLC

PONCE CIRCLE
DEV LLC

PONCE CIRCLE
DEVELOPERS LLC

PONCE CIRCLE
DEVELOPERS LLC

JEANETT B
SLENICK &H
DONALD D

JOSE F VALDIVA
Il & W JENNY B

CLINTON S
PAYNE &W LAURA

MEL1SSA
ELLISON
QUESENBERRY

PAGE 5
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
DRIVE

2909 COCONUT
GROVE DR

2931 COCONUT

GROVE DR

2920 GALIANO ST

2923 COCONUT
GROVE DR

536 ARAGON AVE

6909 SUNRISE
TERR

800 ANASTASIA

AVE

1251 HARDEE RD

PROJECT........

A#07096306

REV. TO
P#07090253

4 UNIT
TOWNHOME BLDG.

3 UNIT
TOWNHOME BLDG
#5

2 UNIT
TOWNHOME BLDG.
#6

REV. T0O
P#06050248

TRAVERTINE
PAVER DWY,2APP

PAINT WALLS
BM/HC-29,2128

ADDITION

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

AlA

ROBERT PARSLEY

JORGE L.
HERNANDEZ

JORGE L.
HERNANDEZ

JORGE L.
HERNANDEZ

SIXTO ARCH INC

CROWN STONE,
INC.

OWNER

CURE+PENABAD
STUDIO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REV. TO A#07090253

FULL BOARD(B.H,B.B)
D.S,M.S,E.L,L.S,L.J
FULL BOARD(B.H,B.B)

D.S,L.J,E_.L,M_S,L.S

FULL BOARD(B.H,B.B)

D.S,E.L,M.S,L.J,L.S

REV. TO P#06050248

TRAVERTINE PAVER DRIVEWAY
& (2) APPROACHES

PAINT WALLS BM/HC-29 BEIG
E&TRIM,SHT,DRS BM/2128-20

B.H,M.S,E.L,L.S,D.S



SEQ

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

BOA#.

32551-3

35401-1

33549-3

35402-1

35404-1

33458-2

35303-2

35405-1

35407-1

STA

FIN

COM

FIN

CcoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

PRE

CoMm

COM

MR AND MRS F
ARGUELLES

SUSAN M
KAWALERSKI

MANUEL& ELISSA
CHAMI1ZO

PAUL MIRCEA
VLADESCU &W
LUISA

BILTMORE 11
CONDO ASSOC

ENRIQUE BASSAS

FERNANDO
MONFORT &W
MARITA

I1BEX/COLONNADE

I1BEX/COLONNADE

10100 OLD
CUTLER RD

6830 GRATIAN ST

4915 ORDUNA DR

617 MAJORCA AVE

600 BILTMORE

150 SOLANO

1036 ALFONSO

PAGE 6
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

REV. TO
A#07066298

REPLACE FRNT
DOOR (WHT/GR

REV. TO
A#07056771

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER
ATLANTIS

MOULDING FOR
CABLE LINES

REV. TO
A#07036889

ADDITION/RENOVA
TION

100 ARAGON AVE. SIGN™IN HOUSE

100 ARAGON AVE. SIGN'4 CAST"

PORTUONDO
PEROTTI

OWNER

ROXANA
MATTICOLI
ANTHONY B.
WILSON ROOFING

BILTMORE i1
CONDO
ASSOCIATION

ORLANDO M
FORTUN

MIKAEL KAUL

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

WORLD SECURITY
ELECTRIC INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REV. TO A#07066298
REPLACE FRONT DOOR (WHITE

FRAME/GREY TINTED GLASS)
REV. TO A#07056771

RE-ROOF W/MONIER ATLANTIS
9" FLAT LT. GREY BROOMSW

MOULDING FOR DIGITAL CABL
E LINES

L.JAUREGUI ,M.SARDINAS

AS NOTED

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO

SIGN"IN HOUSE"DESIGN RESO
URCES INC

SIGN"4 CAST"



SEQ
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

68

BOA#.

30407-6

35131-3

35408-1

35013-2

35409-1

35410-1

33254-3

35411-1

35412-1

STA

PRE

COM

COM

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

COM

PONCE CIRCLE
DEVELOPERS, LLC.

RAFAEL GOMEZ &
ROSA

ANTONIO MATA JR

CHARLES SCOTT
BERGER

ALBERTO A
FREIXA &
W/O0DALIS

OSVALDO VENTO
&W NANCY

WILLIAM H
GREGG &W
MAUREEN E

ANTONIO PEREZ
&W ALINA

VENERA
HOLDINGS LLC

PAGE 7
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

2801 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1102 CAPRI ST

724 TIBIDABO

AVE

3413 MONEGRO ST

922 OBISPO AVE

6950 SUNRISE DR

731 MINORCA AVE

6920 SUNRISE DR

6705 RED ROAD

PROJECT........

2 9STY MIXED
USE;1 6STY

REP. (14)WIN.
&(2)DOOR(WHT

PAINT
WALLS(HC44)

ADDITION

CBS FENCE

SEAWALL REPAIR
& NEW DOCK

REV TO
A#07086418

REPAIR SEAWALL
& NEW DOCK

SIGN"PARKING"

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
BERMELLO

AJAMIL JLH
ARCHITECTS FORM

WILFREDO
GONZALEZ

OWNER

ORESTES
LOPEZ-RECIO

ORESTES
LOPEZ-RECIO

DENIS SOLANO,
P.E

AURELIO A REY
ARCH

DENIS SOLANO,
P.E

J FELDMAN SIGNS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

FULL BOARD(MED STAMP)

D.S,M.S,E.L,L.J,B.B,A.B

E.L,L.S,D.S,M.S,G.P

PAINT WALLS (BM HC44)

B.BROCKHOUSE, L. SOUSA

*** HISTORICAL *** CBS FE
NCE

SEAWALL REPAIR & NEW DOCK

B.HERSH, L.SOUSA

REPAIR SEAWALL, NEW DOCK
& BOAT LIFT

SIGN"PARKING"



SEQ

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

BOA#.

35413-1

35414-1

29055-4

35416-1

35417-1

34983-3

34982-3

35418-1

35419-1

35422-1

STA

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CcoMm

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

CoMm

PRE

EAGLE
PROPERTIES OF
FLA LLC

HELEN
JOSEPHINE MOSS

MICHELE
MANNELLA &W
TERESA

BEVERLY HILLS
CAFE

TAMACH ALMERIA
HOLDINGS LLC

PONCE CIRCLE
DEVELOPERS LLC

PONCE CIRCLE
DEVELOPERS LLC

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

MICHEL FARAH &
W CORA JACOBSOH

MICHAEL A
ROSEN/ANA M
ESCACEDO

PAGE 8
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

238 PALERMO AVE

529 NAVARRE AVE

9350 GALLARDO
ST

1549 SUNSET RD

21 ALMERIA

110 PALERMO AVE

2909 COCONUT
GROVE DR

5665 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

506 SUNSET RD

5745 SW 119 ST

PROJECT........
PAINT WALLS
SW/7058 GRAY
REV. TO ROOF
P#07100233

REV. TO
A#06126289
SIGN "SUSHI
SIAM JAPANESE

SIGN"CORAL
PRIME TIBERIO"

REV TO
A#07106189

REV TO
A#07106091

ENCLOSING PART
OF GARAGE
NEW POOL & SPA

INT./EXT.
RENOVATIONS

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER

STEVE FUTSCHER

JORGE L
ESTEBAN ARCH

ZULAY ARIAS

ZULAY ARIAS

JORGE L
HERNANDEZ

JORGE L
HERNANDEZ

MCHARRY
ASSOCIATES

RAYMOND MARK
TUTTLE

RP CUSTOM HOMES

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

PAINT WALLS SW/7058 GRAY

RE-ROOF W/ARTEZANOS WORLD
CLASS BARREL

REV. TO A#06126289

SIGN"'SUSHI
& THAI™

S1AM JAPANESE
SIGN "CORAL PRIME TIBERIO

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 10.03.07
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 10.03.07

CONVERT PART OF PARKING G
ARAGE INTO OFFICES(ENCLOS

NEW POOL & SPA

INT./Z/EXT. RENOVATIONS (PO
OL DECK,WINDOW REP.,MASTE



SEQ

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

BOA#.

32238-8

35375-2

35424-1

29909-10

35297-2

35097-3

35052-2

34283-3

STA

FIN

PRE

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

COM

PRE

GLORIA
RODRIGUEZ

IRENE 1DA
SANDS &
CHARLES T SANDS

IRENE 1DA
SANDS &
CHARLES T SANDS

MARGARET M
BROWN

JEFFREY
BLOOMQUIST

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

JEAN-LUC
MAURY-LARIBIERE

ORLANDO
RODRIGUEZ &W
NANCY

PAGE 9
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

1025 SUNSET DR

215 MIRACLE
MILE

215 MIRACLE
MILE

1600 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1421 MESSINA
AVE

2800 BLK PONCE
(PARK)

1036 LUGO AVE

829 WALLACE ST

REV TO
A#07036080

FACADE
RENOVATION

SIGN"AT&T"

REV TO
P#06070177

INSTALL (12)
WHITE ACCORD

REV TO
P#07100099

(12) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

CARPORT
ADDN/8645-ZWITH
DR

MAIDA P BROWN

EMILY BLEIER

EMILY ANN
BLEIER

FULLERTON DIAZ
ARCH

LOWES HOME
CENTERS, INC.

JORGE HERNANDEZ

ALUFAB
HURRICANE
SHUTTERS

U.S.
STRUCTURES,
INC.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 08.24.07

L.SOUSA,M.SARDINAS

SIGN "AT&T™

L.SOUSA, B.BROCKHOUSE

ADMINISTRATIVE DEFERRED
C.M. 10.31.07

LOCATION OF PILLAR

(12) WHITE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

M.SARDINAS, L.JAUREGUI



SEQ
88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

91

BOA#. STA

29726-4 FIN

35426-1 COM

35425-1 COM

34909-2 FIN

35427-1 COM

34233-3 COM

35428-1 COM

35429-1 COM

records listed

GILBERT
BEAUPERTHY &W
CRISTINA

GUIDO M ADLER
&W ANA LOURDES

1607 PONCE DE
LEON PARTNERS
LL

DAVID L
MAGIDSON &W
CAROL

ERP OPERATING
LIMITED PNT

FRANK W
ACKERMANN JR
&W GAIL

EDWARD A &W
ALINA TOGNONI

RICARDO &W
TERESA MAYO

PAGE 10
AGENDA

November 15, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
6464 CABALLERO
BLVD

701 CASUARINA
CONC

1607 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1030 VALENCIA
AVE

353 ARAGON AVE

100 02-04
GIRALDA AVE

1215 FERDINAND
ST

435 CAMPANA AVE

PROJECT........

REV TO
P#06090176

RE-ROOF
W/ALTUSA *'S™
CLAY

(9) NEW GREEN
AWNINGS

REP. (2) WIN.
(WHT)

SIGN"SOLEIL
SPA™

SIGN"LAS VEGAS
CUBAN CUIS

4 AWNINGS&1
CARPORT(BEIGE

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER WHT
FLAT

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

CARLOS
FIGUEROA AIA PA

PROFESSIONAL
ROOFING & SALES

J.D. MARZO
CONSTRUCTION

JOE GREENBERG

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

FDC ELECTRIC
ENT

WORLD AWNINGS

VINSON HARLOT

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REV TO P#0609017 FRONT D
OOR ONLY

RE-ROOF W/ALTUSA 'S BLEN
D COLOR G60%TERRA & 40%FUM

(9) GRWWN AWNINGS

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

SIGN"SOLEIL SPA™

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

4 BEIGE AWNINGS & 1 CARPO
RT

RE-ROOF W/MONIER LIFETILE
WHITE COLONIAL SLATE






